

## PO Box 111 Hookstown, PA 15050

## **2025 Sponsorship Contract**

Name of Sponsor/Business		
Address		
Phone	Email	
Web Address for Business (We	e will put a link on the Hookstown Fair V	Vebsite)
Sponsor Amount		
Checks are to be made payabl	e to "Hookstown Fair Inc"	
checks are to be made payable	e to Trockstown Full line	
Please mail your check to:		
Hookstown Fair Inc.		
c/o Stacey Creese PO Box 111		
Hookstown, PA 15050		

Thank you for being a sponsor for the 2025 Hookstown Fair. Without you, our fair could not be a success.